BOME NuUmero 5879

Melilla, Martes 20 de julio de 2021

Pagina 2335

ANEXO

SUBVENCION

EXP.

NOMBRE

APELLIDO(1)

APELLIDO (2)

DNI/NIE

VVDA.
SUBVENCIONADA

MENSUAL

TOTAL
CONCEDIDO

JUSTIFICADO

DIFERENCIA
SIN
JUSTIFICAR

Recibos
SIN
Justificar

24

HAMADI

MOHAMED

HAMU

GARCIA
CABRELLES NUM.
27 1°1ZQ

149,98 €

1.799,76 €

1.799,76 €

12

40

OUARDA

ARRAKI

JAPON NUM. 20
3°8

42,55 €

510,60 €

510,60 €

12

73

MOUNIA

ZIAD

GARCIA MORATO,
COMANDANTE
NUM. 12 2° Dch.

276,00 €

3.312,00 €

3.036,00 €

276,00 €

78

KAMAL

AYAOU

BARCELO,
GENERAL NUM.
43 Esc. E1, Izq

164,05 €

1.968,60 €

1.640,50 €

328,10 €

147

MOHAMED

BUZZIAN

AL-LAL

EJERCITO
ESPANOL 21-3°-D

260,38 €

3.124,56 €

3.124,56 €

12

156

HASSAN

EL
OUARIACHI

CANDIDO
LOBERA NUM. 19
Bajo-lzq

95,98 €

1.151,76 €

1.151,76 €

12

168

MOUSSA

BENTALEB

MATIAS
MONTERO NUM. 7
30

300,00 €

3.600,00 €

3.600,00 €

12

176

AICHA

NASSIRI

PERU NUM. 18

300,00 €

3.600,00 €

3.600,00 €

12

184

BENAISA

HAMIDA

HAMIDA

COMANDANTE
GARCIA MORATA
NUM. 34 2°1Z2Q

55,41 €

664,92 €

664,92 €

12

188

VANESSA

RICO

SOLA

ASTILLEROS,
GENERAL NUM.
65 4°B

200,00 €

2.400,00 €

2.400,00 €

12

196

LUISA

MOHAMED

AL-LAL

CASTILLA NUM.
11 1°12Q

129,58 €

1.554,96 €

1.425,38 €

129,58 €

200

MOHAMED

LOTFFI

MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ
NUM. 1 1°

T4,77 €

672,93 €

523,39 €

149,54 €

219

MALIKA

OUAALI

SANZ, ALFEREZ
NUM. 2 3°, PTA. 12

300,00 €

3.600,00 €

2.100,00 €

1.500,00 €

241

NAJAT

BENALITI

CANOVACA,
HERMANOS NUM.
11-13 1° DCHA

128,30 €

1.539,60 €

1.539,60 €

12

245

NABILA

BENSIAMAR

ARAIS

GOYA NUM. 10 2°

300,00 €

3.600,00 €

3.000,00 €

600,00 €

251

MOHAMED

DANNOUJ

PINTOS,
GENERAL NUM. 4
2° Dch.

187,11 €

224532 €

224532 €

12

255

MARIA
CRISTINA

MONTOYA

CALENTI

CUBA NUM. 24

300,00 €

3.600,00 €

1.800,00 €

1.800,00 €

MELIANI

HAJJOUBI

BACHIRI

GARCIA
CABRELLES 12-
2°-IZDA

229,33 €

2.751,96 €

2.522,63 €

229,33 €

273

EL HOSNI

BOURADA

CATALINA
BARCENA NUM. 7

168,92 €

2.027,04 €

1.858,12 €

168,92 €

280

ASILA

LAHCHAICHI

BENTAHAR

BARCELO,
GENERAL NUM. 3
2°B

200,00 €

2.400,00 €

1.200,00 €

1.200,00 €

MOHAMED

EL
BOUAZZATI

CTE. GARCIA
MORATO NUM. 30

220,77 €

2.649,24 €

2.428,47 €

220,77 €

300

SAMIA

ADARHAD

LOUKILI

JUCAR, RIO NUM.
5

300,00 €

3.600,00 €

3.600,00 €

12

303

NAIMA

HAYYANI

CORUNA NUM. 27
2°1zq

131,92 €

1.583,04 €

1.583,04 €

12

305

NAIMA

AMAR

HAMIDO

DIAZ OTERO,
ALFEREZ NUM. 17
1° Izq.

300,00 €

3.600,00 €

3.300,00 €

300,00 €

369

NAJIM

BOUBAOUCH

ALVARO DE
BAZAN NUM. 33 3°
D

150,00 €

1.800,00 €

1.500,00 €

300,00 €

371

SILVIA
MARIA

FERNANDEZ

ESPONA

CANDIDO
LOBERA NUM. 4
3012Q

225,00 €

1.125,00 €

900,00 €

225,00 €

430

HAQUIMA

LAOUT

CATALUNA NUM.
20 3°

250,00 €

3.000,00 €

2.750,00 €

250,00 €

447

LOUBNA

IGUIRRI

RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ,
CABO NUM. 39 2°
1ZQ

300,00 €

1.500,00 €

600,00 €

900,00 €

461

ZINAB

MEHDI

ABDELKADER

VIGO, DE NUM. 5
30

150,00 €

1.800,00 €

1.800,00 €

12

473

SORAYA

HARRACH

MOHAND

MAR CHICA NUM.
60 2°1ZQ

200,00 €

400,00 €

400,00 €

479

SAMIA

ABDEL-LAH

MOHAMED

COMANDANTE
HAYA NUM. 5
ENTRP. B

250,00 €

3.000,00 €

2.250,00 €

750,00 €

485

MIMUNTZ

ISMAEL

HADDU

TURIA, RIO NUM.
15

225,10 €

2.701,20 €

2.251,00 €

450,20 €

488

JACOBO

BENHAMU

COHEN

GRAL. MARGALLO
NUM. 6 2°-3

83,72 €

1.004,64 €

753,48 €

251,16 €

489

DINA

BENTALEB

EL
HAMMOUTI

CIUDAD DE
MALAGA,
VIVIENDAS NUM.
4 4°B

300,00 €

300,00 €

300,00 €

501

FRANCISCO
EDUARDO

FERNANDEZ

VERA

MIGUEL DE
CERVANTES
NUM. 1 2°C

300,00 €

3.600,00 €

3.600,00 €

12
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